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Elon Musk gets $1 trillion pay package
Tesla shareholders approve the largest ever pay package for a corporate

leader, which would make Elon Musk the world’s first trillionaire 
TARGETS
Companies must achieve operational
and market value milestones

CEO PAY OF WORLD’S BIGGEST COMPANIES
Compensation ($millions)Company valuation ($trillions)

Satya Nadella
Tim Cook
Safra Catz
Jensen Huang
Jamie Dimon

Microsoft
Apple
Oracle
Nvidia
JPMorgan Chase
Eli Lilly
Walmart
Meta
Visa
TSMC
Alphabet
Tencent
Saudi Aramco
Broadcom
Amazon
Berkshire Hathaway

79.1
74.6

57
49.9

39
29.2

27.4
27.2

26
17.7

10.7
6.3
6.0
2.6
1.6
0.4

3.694
3.986

0.69
4.579

0.85
0.84
0.81
1.560
0.65
1.500

3.440
0.75
1.687
1.679

2.598
1.063

David Ricks
Doug McMillon
Mark Zuckerberg
Ryan McInerney

C.C. Wei
Sundar Pichai
Pony Ma
Amin H. Nasser
Hock Tan
Andy Jassy
Warren Buffett

ValueOperational

EBITDA*: $50bn
$80bn

$130bn
$210bn
$300bn
$400bn

20m Tesla vehicles delivered
10m Full Self-Driving subscriptions
1m Optimus robots delivered
1m Tesla Robotaxis in operation
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$2.5tn
$3.0tn
$3.5tn
$4.0tn
$4.5tn
$5.0tn
$5.5tn
$6.0tn
$6.5tn
$7.5tn
$8.5tn


